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First Name Last Name

Allison
Cristina
Cambria
Jill
Michael
TJ
Paige

A. Justin
Cliff
Steven
Kimberly
Dean
Jonathan
Rebecca
Sarah
Anthony
Marsi
Jessica
Jenny
Lori
Michelle
Amy
Matthew
Jeff
Christy
SUEZANN
Matt
Jennifer
Daniel
Curtis
Juliette

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Alldredge
Banducci
Gilsdorf
Pedro
Hollander
LOVE
Olivetti
Mashia
Johns
Reid
Steed
Altenhofen
Wright
Hirschi
Hess
Kelley
Trejo
McAnally
Wynn
Cutts
Perry
Mayton
McNeil
Lowe
Ulrich
YORITA
Gambill
Hansen
Ek
Cahoon
Jennings

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon

Bib Masters

2047
2001
1063
2029
1085
2065
2028
1112
2019
2032
2037
2064
2061
2052
2018
2066
2040
2026
2046
2007
2030
2025
2055
2023
2063
2062
2012
2016
2011
2006
2053

Place
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Place
Div
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Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 55-59

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:12.934
1:32:15.982
1:35:45.249
1:38:20.577
1:39:07.429
1:41:19.310
1:44:43.804
1:45:25.070
1:46:08.812
1:51:42.941
1:51:43.126
1:52:46.339
1:52:47.761
1:53:54.976
1:54:11.348
1:54:11.374
1:56:48.518
1:57:19.478
1:57:55.555
2:00:06.663
2:01:00.837
2:04:02.262
2:04:11.729
2:04:17.612
2:05:12.135
2:05:13.335
2:10:49.869
2:12:13.016
2:14:34.019

Gun Time

1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:12.934
1:32:15.982
1:35:45.249
1:38:20.577
1:39:07.429
1:41:19.310
1:44:43.804
1:45:25.070
1:46:08.812
1:51:42.941
1:51:43.126
1:52:46.339
1:52:47.761
1:53:54.976
1:54:11.348
1:54:11.374
1:56:48.518
1:57:19.478
1:57:55.555
2:00:06.663
2:01:00.837
2:04:02.262
2:04:11.729
2:04:17.612
2:05:12.135
2:05:13.335
2:10:49.869
2:12:13.016
2:14:34.019

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Rebecca
Tessa
Tony
Kimberlee
Ellen

Jr

Cara
Yolanda
Bertha
Felipe
Troy
Chuck
Lori
Rosalinda
Cody
Jillaine
Renae
Sheila
Skye
Taunya
Dagmar
Melissa
Danika
Kevin
Melissa
AMANDA
Lori

Karl
Heather
Lindsey
Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Krueger
Heaps
Rupley
Bratcher
Dimon
Ebenroth
Wilson
Martinez
Bock
Vilches
DeRosier
Dudley
Harmon
Ramos
Shepherd
St.Michel
Woodard

Beesley-Smith

Ljunggren
Rotramel
Black
Black
Blank
Gaskell
Gaskell
GRAYSON
Johnson
Letko
Meeks
Shepherd
Smith

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
2021 7
2051
2057
2049 8
2009
2067
2042
2024 9
2005 10
1201
2008
2010 DNF
2017
2031 DNF
2033 DNF
2036
2043 DNF
2048 DNF
2054
2056 DNF
2002 DNS
2003
2004
2013 DNS
2014 DNS
2015
2020 DNS
2022
2027 DNS
2034
2035

Place
Div
2

WUk, OON P

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-44
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

9/9/2017

Place

Gender

19
20
14
21
22
15
23
24
25
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
2:21:03.872
2:24:12.962
2:24:13.051
2:30:58.162
2:44:30.829
2:55:03.850
3:00:47.928
3:02:56.305
3:07:25.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:21:03.872
2:24:12.962
2:24:13.051
2:30:58.162
2:44:30.829
2:55:03.850
3:00:47.928
3:02:56.305
3:07:25.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Jamie Stevens
Jonathan Stevens
Carlotta Vaughn

Renae Woodard
Mandy Wray

Ryan Burkett
Laura Senderowicz

Charles Thinger

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

2038 DNS
2039 DNS
2041
2044 DNS
2045
2050
2058 DNS
2059 DNS

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Michael Hollander
TJ LOVE

A. Justin Mashia
Cliff Johns
Steven Reid
Dean Altenhofen
Jonathan Wright
Anthony Kelley
Matthew McNeil
Jeff Lowe
Matt Gambill
Daniel Ek

Curtis Cahoon
Tony Rupley

Jr Ebenroth
Felipe Vilches
Troy DeRosier
Chuck Dudley
Cody Shepherd
Kevin Gaskell
Karl Letko
Jonathan Stevens
Ryan Burkett
Charles Thinger

www.ProRaceTiming.com

1085
2065
1112
2019
2032
2064
2061
2066
2055
2023
2012
2011
2006
2057
2067
1201
2008
2010
2033
2013
2022
2039
2050
2059

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon

Place
Bib Masters

a b wnN -
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
- Age 45-49
- Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
1 Age50-54
1 Age 45-49
2  Age 45-49
2  Age 50-54
1 Age40-44
1 Age 35-39
3 Age50-54
2 Age 40-44
3  Age 40-44
2 Age 35-39
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age15-19
DNF Age 25-29
DNF Age 35-39
DNF Age 60-64
DNF Age 40-44
DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 35-39
DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 30-34
DNS Age 55-59
9/9/2017

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:35:45.249
1:38:20.577
1:41:19.310
1:44:43.804
1:45:25.070
1:51:42.941
1:51:43.126
1:53:54.976
2:01:00.837
2:04:02.262
2:05:12.135
2:10:49.869
2:12:13.016
2:24:13.051
2:55:03.850
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:35:45.249
1:38:20.577
1:41:19.310
1:44:43.804
1:45:25.070
1:51:42.941
1:51:43.126
1:53:54.976
2:01:00.837
2:04:02.262
2:05:12.135
2:10:49.869
2:12:13.016
2:24:13.051
2:55:03.850
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
2

~N b~ w

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Allison
Cristina
Cambria
Jill

Paige
Kimberly
Rebecca
Sarah
Marsi
Jessica
Jenny
Lori
Michelle
Amy
Christy
SUEZANN
Jennifer
Juliette
Rebecca
Tessa
Kimberlee
Ellen
Cara
Yolanda
Bertha
Lori
Rosalinda
Jillaine
Renae
Sheila
Skye

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Alldredge
Banducci
Gilsdorf
Pedro
Olivetti
Steed
Hirschi
Hess
Trejo
McAnally
Wynn
Cutts
Perry
Mayton
Ulrich
YORITA
Hansen
Jennings
Krueger
Heaps
Bratcher
Dimon
Wilson
Martinez
Bock
Harmon
Ramos
St.Michel
Woodard

Beesley-Smith

Ljunggren

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

2047 - Age 30-34
2001 - Age 30-34
1063 - - Age 40-44
2029 1 Age 30-34
2028 2 Age 30-34
2037 1 Age 35-39
2052 1 1 Age 45-49
2018 2  Age 35-39
2040 1 Age 25-29
2026 3 Age 30-34
2046 3 Age 35-39
2007 2 1 Age 50-54
2030 3 1 Age55-59
2025 4  Age 35-39
2063 4 1 Age40-44
2062 5 2  Age 55-59
2016 4  Age 30-34
2053 6 3  Age 55-59
2021 7 2 Age 40-44
2051 1 Age 15-19
2049 8 2 Age 45-49
2009 5 Age 35-39
2042 5 Age 30-34
2024 9 3  Age 40-44
2005 10 2  Age 50-54
2017 DNF Age 25-29
2031 DNF DNF Age 40-44
2036 DNF Age 30-34
2043 DNF DNF Age 60-64
2048 DNF DNF Age 50-54
2054 DNF Age 20-24

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

=
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Chip Time
1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:12.934
1:32:15.982
1:39:07.429
1:46:08.812
1:52:46.339
1:52:47.761
1:54:11.348
1:54:11.374
1:56:48.518
1:57:19.478
1:57:55.555
2:00:06.663
2:04:11.729
2:04:17.612
2:05:13.335
2:14:34.019
2:21:03.872
2:24:12.962
2:30:58.162
2:44:30.829
3:00:47.928
3:02:56.305
3:07:25.804

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:12.934
1:32:15.982
1:39:07.429
1:46:08.812
1:52:46.339
1:52:47.761
1:54:11.348
1:54:11.374
1:56:48.518
1:57:19.478
1:57:55.555
2:00:06.663
2:04:11.729
2:04:17.612
2:05:13.335
2:14:34.019
2:21:03.872
2:24:12.962
2:30:58.162
2:44:30.829
3:00:47.928
3:02:56.305
3:07:25.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Taunya
Dagmar
Melissa
Danika
Melissa
AMANDA
Lori
Heather
Lindsey
Amy
Jamie
Carlotta
Renae
Mandy
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rotramel
Black
Black
Blank
Gaskell
GRAYSON
Johnson
Meeks
Shepherd
Smith
Stevens
Vaughn
Woodard
Wray
Senderowicz

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
2056 DNF DNF Age 45-49
2002 DNS DNS Age 50-54
2003 DNS Age 25-29
2004 DNS Age 25-29
2014 DNS DNS Age 45-49
2015 DNS Age 35-39
2020 DNS DNS Age 40-44
2027 DNS DNS Age 40-44
2034 DNS Age 35-39
2035 DNS Age 35-39
2038 DNS DNS Age 40-44
2041 DNS Age 25-29
2044 DNS DNS Age 60-64
2045 DNS Age 35-39
2058 DNS DNS Age 45-49
9/9/2017

Place
Gender
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
Age 14 & Under 1

Age 15-19 1
Age 15-19 1
Age 20-24 DNF
Age 25-29 1
Age 25-29 DNF
Age 25-29 DNS
Age 25-29 DNS
Age 25-29 DNS
Age 25-29 DNF
Age 30-34 -
Age 30-34 -
Age 30-34 1
Age 30-34 2
Age 30-34 3
Age 30-34 4
Age 30-34 5
Age 30-34 DNF
Age 30-34 DNS
Age 35-39 1
Age 35-39 2
Age 35-39 3
Age 35-39 4

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gender First Name Last Name

M

F
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Group Results

Tony
Tessa
Jr
Skye

Marsi
Lori
Melissa
Danika
Carlotta

Felipe

Allison
Cristina
Jill
Paige
Jessica
Jennifer
Cara
Jillaine

Ryan

Kimberly
Sarah
Jenny
Amy

Bib
Rupley 2057
Heaps 2051
Ebenroth 2067
Ljunggren 2054
Trejo 2040
Harmon 2017
Black 2003
Blank 2004
Vaughn 2041
Vilches 1201
Alldredge 2047
Banducci 2001
Pedro 2029
Olivetti 2028
McAnally 2026
Hansen 2016
Wilson 2042
St.Michel 2036
Burkett 2050
Steed 2037
Hess 2018
Wynn 2046
Mayton 2025
9/9/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
34 14
33 20
37 15
DNF DNF
17 9
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
1 1
2 2
4 4
7 5
18 10
28 17
38 23
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
11 6
15 8
19 11
22 14

Chip Time
2:24:13.051

2:24:12.962
2:55:03.850
00:00.000

1:54:11.348
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:15.982
1:39:07.429
1:54:11.374
2:05:13.335
3:00:47.928

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:08.812
1:52:47.761
1:56:48.518
2:00:06.663

Gun Time
2:24:13.051

2:24:12.962

2:55:03.850

00:00.000

1:54:11.348
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

1:28:10.468
1:30:07.691
1:32:15.982
1:39:07.429
1:54:11.374
2:05:13.335
3:00:47.928

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:08.812
1:52:47.761
1:56:48.518
2:00:06.663
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS

=

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
Group Results

Ellen
AMANDA
Lindsey
Amy
Mandy

TJ

A. Justin
Matthew
Curtis
Troy
Karl

Cambria
Christy
Rebecca
Yolanda
Rosalinda
Lori
Heather
Jamie

Anthony
Matt
Daniel
Cody
Kevin
Jonathan

Rebecca
Kimberlee

Bib
Dimon 2009
GRAYSON 2015
Shepherd 2034
Smith 2035
Wray 2045
LOVE 2065
Mashia 1112
McNeil 2055
Cahoon 2006
DeRosier 2008
Letko 2022
Gilsdorf 1063
Ulrich 2063
Krueger 2021
Martinez 2024
Ramos 2031
Johnson 2020
Meeks 2027
Stevens 2038
Kelley 2066
Gambill 2012
Ek 2011
Shepherd 2033
Gaskell 2013
Stevens 2039
Hirschi 2052
Bratcher 2049
9/9/2017

Place
OA
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

()]

30
DNF
DNS

25

32

39
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

16

27

29
DNF
DNS
DNS

14
35

Place

Masters Gender

~N B~

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS

[

Place

22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O wWwnN

DNF
DNS

15

19

24
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

11
12
DNF
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
2:44:30.829
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:38:20.577
1:41:19.310
2:01:00.837
2:12:13.016
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:12.934
2:04:11.729
2:21:03.872
3:02:56.305
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:53:54.976
2:05:12.135
2:10:49.869
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:52:46.339
2:30:58.162

Gun Time
2:44:30.829
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:38:20.577
1:41:19.310
2:01:00.837
2:12:13.016
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:12.934
2:04:11.729
2:21:03.872
3:02:56.305
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:53:54.976
2:05:12.135
2:10:49.869
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:52:46.339
2:30:58.162
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS

=

DNF
DNS

N

N -

DNS

DNF
DNS

DNF

Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2

Taunya
Melissa
Laura

Michael
Steven
Dean

Lori
Bertha
Sheila
Dagmar

Cliff

Jonathan
Jeff

Michelle
SUEZANN
Juliette

Charles

Renae
Renae

Chuck

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib

Rotramel 2056
Gaskell 2014
Senderowicz 2058
Hollander 1085
Reid 2032
Altenhofen 2064
Cutts 2007
Bock 2005
Beesley-Smith 2048
Black 2002
Johns 2019
Wright 2061
Lowe 2023
Perry 2030
YORITA 2062
Jennings 2053
Thinger 2059
Woodard 2043
Woodard 2044
Dudley 2010

9/9/2017

Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS

5
10
12

20
40
DNF
DNS

13
24
21
26
31
DNS

DNF
DNS

DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 1
2 5
3 6
2 12
10 25
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
1 4
4 7
6 10
3 13
5 16
6 18
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNF DNF

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:45.249
1:45:25.070
1:51:42.941

1:57:19.478
3:07:25.804
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:43.804
1:51:43.126
2:04:02.262
1:57:55.555
2:04:17.612
2:14:34.019

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:45.249
1:45:25.070
1:51:42.941

1:57:19.478
3:07:25.804
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:43.804
1:51:43.126
2:04:02.262
1:57:55.555
2:04:17.612
2:14:34.019

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA

12

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
40
35
DNS
30
20
DNF
36
DNF
37
29
27
DNS
DNS

DNS
28
DNF
33
15
14

31

DNS

First Name
Allison
Dean
Cristina
Sheila
Dagmar
Melissa
Danika
Bertha
Kimberlee
Ryan
Curtis
Lori

Troy
Ellen
Chuck

Jr

Daniel
Matt
Kevin
Melissa
Cambria
AMANDA
Jennifer
Lori
Tessa
Sarah
Rebecca
Michael
Juliette
Cliff

Lori

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Alldredge
Altenhofen
Banducci

Beesley-Smith

Black
Black
Blank
Bock
Bratcher
Burkett
Cahoon
Cutts
DeRosier
Dimon
Dudley
Ebenroth
Ek
Gambill
Gaskell
Gaskell
Gilsdorf
GRAYSON
Hansen
Harmon
Heaps
Hess
Hirschi
Hollander
Jennings
Johns
Johnson

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
2047
2064 3
2001
2048 DNF
2002 DNS
2003
2004
2005 10
2049 8
2050
2006
2007 2
2008
2009
2010 DNF
2067
2011 8
2012 7
2013 DNS
2014 DNS
1063 -
2015
2016
2017
2051
2018
2052 1
1085 -
2053 6
2019 1
2020 DNS

Place
Div

2
DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 40-44

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
1
6
2
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
25
21
DNS
13
12
DNF
22
DNF
15
12
11
DNS
DNS

DNS
17

DNF
20

18

DNS

Gender

B e = o e e e e e e e 1 e 1 = 1 IO e e e e e B Il 1

Chip Time
1:28:10.468
1:51:42.941
1:30:07.691
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:07:25.804
2:30:58.162
00:00.000
2:12:13.016
1:57:19.478
00:00.000
2:44:30.829
00:00.000
2:55:03.850
2:10:49.869
2:05:12.135
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:32:12.934
00:00.000
2:05:13.335
00:00.000
2:24:12.962
1:52:47.761
1:52:46.339
1:35:45.249
2:14:34.019
1:44:43.804
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:28:10.468
1:51:42.941
1:30:07.691
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:07:25.804
2:30:58.162
00:00.000
2:12:13.016
1:57:19.478
00:00.000
2:44:30.829
00:00.000
2:55:03.850
2:10:49.869
2:05:12.135
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:32:12.934
00:00.000
2:05:13.335
00:00.000
2:24:12.962
1:52:47.761
1:52:46.339
1:35:45.249
2:14:34.019
1:44:43.804
00:00.000
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Place
OA
16
32

DNS

DNF

24
39

22

18

23
DNS

21
DNF
10
DNF
34
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
17
25
DNS

First Name Last Name

Anthony
Rebecca
Karl
Skye

TJ

Jeff
Yolanda
A. Justin
Amy
Jessica
Matthew
Heather
Paige

Jill
Michelle
Rosalinda
Steven
Taunya
Tony
Laura
Cody
Lindsey
Amy
Jillaine
Kimberly
Jamie
Jonathan
Charles
Marsi
Christy
Carlotta
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Kelley
Krueger
Letko
Ljunggren
LOVE
Lowe
Martinez
Mashia
Mayton
McAnally
McNeil
Meeks
Olivetti
Pedro
Perry
Ramos
Reid
Rotramel
Rupley
Senderowicz
Shepherd
Shepherd
Smith
St.Michel
Steed
Stevens
Stevens
Thinger
Trejo
Ulrich
Vaughn

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
2066 5
2021 7
2022
2054
2065
2023 6
2024 9
1112
2025
2026
2055
2027 DNS
2028
2029
2030 3
2031 DNF
2032 2
2056 DNF
2057
2058 DNS
2033 DNF
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038 DNS
2039 DNS
2059 DNS
2040
2063 4
2041

Place
Div
1
2
DNS
DNF

w w

O
RPZFRPPRPNZPRP WA

g
5

)
= Z
=

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 25-29

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
8
19
DNS
DNF
2
10
24
3
14
10
9
DNS
5
4
13
DNF
5
DNF
14
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

15
DNS

Gender

TTTUMZZ2TNTTTTNZTNZNZZnnnTnmZZInnInEsInng

Chip Time
1:53:54.976
2:21:03.872
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:38:20.577
2:04:02.262
3:02:56.305
1:41:19.310
2:00:06.663
1:54:11.374
2:01:00.837
00:00.000
1:39:07.429
1:32:15.982
1:57:55.555
00:00.000
1:45:25.070
00:00.000
2:24:13.051
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:46:08.812
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:54:11.348
2:04:11.729
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:53:54.976
2:21:03.872
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:38:20.577
2:04:02.262
3:02:56.305
1:41:19.310
2:00:06.663
1:54:11.374
2:01:00.837
00:00.000
1:39:07.429
1:32:15.982
1:57:55.555
00:00.000
1:45:25.070
00:00.000
2:24:13.051
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:46:08.812
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:54:11.348
2:04:11.729
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF Felipe
38 Cara
DNF Renae
DNS Renae
DNS Mandy
13 Jonathan
19 Jenny

Vilches
Wilson
Woodard
Woodard
Wray
Wright
Wynn

26 SUEZANN YORITA
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017 Part 2
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1201
2042
2043 DNF
2044 DNS
2045
2061 4
2046
2062 5

Place
Div
DNF
5
DNF
DNS
DNS
2
3
2

Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 55-59

9/9/2017

Place
Gender
DNF
23
DNF
DNS
DNS
7
11
16

Gender

i e e e 1 B 1 B 1

Chip Time
00:00.000
3:00:47.928
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:51:43.126
1:56:48.518
2:04:17.612

Gun Time
00:00.000
3:00:47.928
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:51:43.126
1:56:48.518
2:04:17.612
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